
DON’T SPIT, SWALLOW





SPIRITS N SHIT

£6.00
£8.50

DRAUGHT BEER

AMSTEL
HEINEKEN
OLD MOUT CIDER B&C
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY

CANS & BOTTLES

RED STRIPE
AMIGOS
BEAVERTOWN BONES LAGER
HOOCH (HOOLA, PINK OR LEMON)
OLD MOUT CIDERS
INCH’S CIDER
VK (ORANGE, BLUE, ICE, BLACK 
CHERRY AND STRAWBERRY & LIME)

FANTA (LEMON, ORANGE & 
FRUIT TWIST)
DR PEPPER 
VIMTO
HEINEKEN 0%
OLD MOUT 0%
LAZER CRUSH 0% (BEAVERTOWN)

£5.50
£8.00

£5.00
£7.50

£4.95
£5.50
£4.95
£5.95
£6.50

£4.50
£4.50

£5.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£3.50

HOUSE SH*T 
SINGLE & MIXER
DOUBLE & MIXER

BACARDI RUMS
KRAKEN DARK SPICED
ABSOLUT VODKAS
BEEFEATER GINS
BUSKER IRISH WHISKEY

LIQUERS N SH*T 
SINGLE & MIXER
DOUBLE & MIXER 

TIA MARIA
DISARONNO (AND VELVET)
MIDORI
PASSOA
BAILEYS

TOP SHELF SH*T
SINGLE & MIXER
DOUBLE & MIXER

GREY GOOSE VODKA
ENGINE GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
(AND BOMBAY BRAMBLE) 
CUT RUMS (SPICED, SMOKED 
AND OVERPROOF)
MARTEL COGNAC
WOODFORD RESERVE
LUCKY SOD (CARAMEL 
LIQUEUR WITH IRISH WHISKEY)
SCORCH (BLOOD ORANGE 
LIQUEUR WITH SCOTCH WHISKEY)



COCK-TAIL MENU

GLORY HOLE MARTINI
IT’S A F*CKING PORNSTAR, LIKE YOU. VANILLA VODKA, PASSION FRUIT 
LIQUER, PINEAPPPLE JUICE AND PASSION FRUIT PUREE. 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
IT’S GOT COFFEE SO IT’LL WAKE YOU THE F*CK UP. TIA MARIA, 
VANILLA VODKA, VANILLA SYRUP AND ESPRESSO.

CHERRY CHAPSTICK
IF YOU KISSED A GIRL AND I LIKED IT YOU CAN HAVE THIS DRINK! 
DISARONNO, BRANDY, CHERRY SYRUP, ORGEAT SYRUP AND CRANBERRY 
JUICE (IF YOU HAVE A NUT ALLERGY... DON’T HAVE THIS!)

BLUE BALLZ
IT’S BLUE, WE GET IT. IT’S COOL. MARSHMALLOW VODKA, BUBBLE GUM 
SYRUP, BLUE CURAÇAO, LEMON JUICE TOPPED WITH LEMONADE.

GANJA MARTINI
WE ALL LOVE A BIT OF THE GREEN, MATCHA.... WE MEAN MATCHA! 
MATCHA TIA MARIA, VANILLA VODKA, MILK AND CREAM... TRUST US, THIS 
SH*T SLAPS!

BLUDCLART
DON’T ASK US WHAT IT MEANS, GOOGLE IT. PASSION FRUIT 
LIQUER, RASPBERRY VODKA, LEMON JUICE, ORANGE JUICE TOPPED WITH
GRENADINE!

WHERE’D THE MAN-GO?
WHO F*CKING KNOWS? WE DO KNOW.... THIS COCKTAIL SLAPS, MANGO 
WITH A HINT OF SPICE... TRUST US, YOU WANT THIS! SPICED RUM, 
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, LEMON JUICE, CHILLI SYRUP AND MANGO JUICE

ELECTRIC TEE
IT’S A BLUE ICED TEA THAT TASTES SWEETER AND HAS A HINT OF 
ORANGE. LEMONADE TOPPED WITH VODKA, RUM, GIN, TEQUILA, BLUE 
CURAÇAO, LEMON JUICE AND SUAGR SYRUP.

PRICE £8.50
TEE POT £28



PRICE £8.50
TEE POT £28

PENIS-COLADA
LET’S BE HONEST, YOU WANT A PIÑACOLDA.  WE MAKE OURS EXTRA 
CREAMY WITH LUSTRE PINEAPPLE RUM CREAM BUT GUESS WHAT, IT’S 
DAIRY FREE! WITH COCONUT RUM AND DAIRY FREE CREAM ON TOP!

BGM
BIG GRIZZLY MINGE. DO YOU NEED AN EXPLANATION?? BUSKER IRISH 
WHIKSEY, WHITE RUM, GRENADINE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, CRANBERRY 
JUICE AND TOPPED WITH CARB SODA. IT TASTES AMAZING, TRUST US! 

PUSSY JUICE
BERRYLICIOUS AND SWEET. YOU WISH YOUR PUSSY TASTED THIS GOOD!
CHAMBORD, BOMBAY BRAMBLE, CRANBERRY JUICE AND BUBBLEGUM 
SYRUP.  

COCO-DEEZ NUTZ
A COCONUT AND MAGNGO MARGARITA... SH*T TASTES SO GOOD YOU 
DON’T EVEN KNOW YOU’RE DRINKING! CAZCABEL COCONUT, MANGO
PUREE, LIME JUICE AND TRIPLE SEC 

GLORY SPECAILS PRICE £9 (SH*T WILL GET YOU DRUNK)

DUCK YOURSELF 
ELLO LUV, IF YOU GET THIS COCKTAIL YOU GET A LIL DUCKIE ON YOUR 
DRINK. OH YEAH, IT TASTES GOOD TOO! ENGINE GIN, CLEMENTINE JUICE, 
LEMON JUICE, BLOOD ORANGE SYRUP AND TOPPED WITH GINGER BEER!

YOUR MUM
AS HOT AS YOUR MAMMA.
IT’S A SO GOOD YOU CAN’T STOP 
DRINKING IT! CAZCABEL HONEY 
TEQUILA, CHILLI LIQUEUR, AGAVE 
SYRUP, LIME JUICE AND TOPPED 
WITH GRAPEFRUIT TONIC.

28 DICKS LATER
 OUR VERSION OF A ZOMBIE! IF 
YOU’RE  LOOKING FOR A STRONG DRINK, 
WE HAVE  YOU SORTED!  DARK RUM, WHITE RUM, 
PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE AND LIME JUICE. 
THEN TOPPED WITH GRENADINEAND  CUT OVERPROOF RUM.



MORE SHIT
SHOTS & BOMBS

JAGER BOMB
DR PEPPER BOMB
SKITTLE BOMB
PASSION BOMB

CORKY’S (APPLE, CHERRY, 
BLUEBERRY OR PASSION)

CAZCABEL TEQUILA
(BLANCO, REPASADO,  COCONUT, 
HONEY AND COFFEE) 

LIQUOR 43
LUSTRE CREAM (CAFE VODKA,
STRAWBERRY TEQULIA AND 
PINEAPPLE RUM)

JAMMIE DODGER
SH*T SLAPS, WHO DOESN’T LOVE A 
JAMMIE DODGER? IT’S DISARONNO 
AND CHAMBORD!

AFTER 8
DEBATABLY THE BEST MINT 
CHOCOLATE GOING, HENCE WE 
MADE A SHOT VERSION! CAZCABEL 
CAFE, MINT LIQ AND DISARONNO 
VELVET.

SQAUSHED FROGGIE
IT’S A CLASSIC AND IF YOU DON’T 
KNOW THAT, THEN YOU’RE TOO 
YOUNG TO DRINK THIS! BAILEYS, 
MELON LIQUEUR AND GRENADINE.

JELLY FISH
IT’S A COOL SHOT TO WATCH, SO 
YOU BETTER WATCH US MAKE IT! 
BLUE CURAÇAO, VODKA AND A 
SPLASH OF BAILEYS.

BABY GUINESS
CAN’T GO WRONG WITH THE GOOD 
OLD CLASSIC, COFFEE LIQUER 
TOPPED WITH BAILEYS.

BABY HEINEKEN
A TWIST ON THE CLASSIC, LIQUER 
43 TOPPED WITH BAILEYS!

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

2 CAZCABEL SHOTS FOR £7
5 CORKYS SHOTS FOR £10!
3 BOMBS FOR £10!

£3.50

£3.50

SHOOTERS
£4 EACH OR 2 FOR £6



BORING SHIT
IT’S OKAY, YOU DON’T HAVE TO JUST HAVE JUICE! OUR 
MOCKTAILS SLAP SO HARD YOU’LL NEVER KNOW THE 
DIFFERENCE! EXCEPT THE PRICE, IT’S CHEAPER! (£4.50)

FRUSTRATED
HAVING BLUE BALLS CAN MAKE YOU FRUSTRATED! OUR BLUE BALLS 
COCKTAIL IS SO POPUALR WE WANTED EVERYONE TO BE ABLE TO TRY! 
MADE WITH BLUE CURAÇAO SYRUP, BUBBLE GUM SYRUP, LEMON JUICE 
AND TOPPED WITH LEMONADE! 

GARDEN PARTY
THE BUSHES DON’T NEED TO BE TRIMMED AT THIS GARDEN PARTY! 
ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL, CUCUMBER SYRUP, APPLE JUICE AND LEMON 
JUICE TOPPED WITH CARB WATER!

NETFLIX N CHILL
TASTES LIKE A SATURDAY NIGHT AT THE MOVIES! BUT EVEN BETTER WHEN 
IT’S MOVIES AT HOME ;) COFFEE, HALF N HALF (CREAM AND MILK) CARAMEL 
SYRUP AND POPCORN SYRUP!

MISSIONARY
IT’S OKAY TO BE BASIC. IT’S JUST NOT AS FUN! THIS MOCKTAIL USES 
STRAWBERRY PUREE, KIWI PUREE. LEMON JUICE AND APPLE JUICE. 
TOPPED WITH CARB WATER, SO IT’S NOT TOO INTENSE FOR YOU!

FORE PLAY  
THE MOST IMPORTANT PART! THIS IS A 
FLAVOURED LEMONADE MOCKTAIL TELL 
US THE FLAVOUR YOU WANT AND 
YOU’LL GET IT! (MAYBE)

DUTTY GYAL
HOW DIRTY CAN YOU BE IF YOU’RE DRINKING A 
MOCKTAIL??? ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE &
SYRUP SHAKEN AND TOPPED WITH GRENADINE!

(MOCKTAILS)






